. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
//\ Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
: : Channel 78 and AT&T U-
LGngIatlon TeXt verse Channel 99

File #: 17-1218, Version: 1

Motion to Approve Change Order No. 1 and Increase in Funds to Asphalt Resurfacing Contract - M & M
Asphalt Maintenance Inc. - $52,834.70

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/26/2022

City of Fort Lauderdale
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

